SMSC FDC37C672 Page 1 Rev. 12-04-07
PRODUCT PREVIEW
FDC37C672
Enhanced Super I/O
Controller with Fast IR
Data Brief
Product Features
 5 Volt Operation

Rev. 12-04-07 Page 2 SMSC FDC37C672
PRODUCT PREVIEW
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number(s):
FDC37C672QFP for 100 pin QFP package
FDC37C672TQFP for 100 pin TQFP package
FDC37C672-MS for 100 pin, QFP lead-free RoHS compliant package
FDC37C672-MT for 100 pin, TQFP lead-free RoHS compliant package
80 ARKAY DRIVE, HAUPPAUGE, NY 11788 (631) 435-6000, FAX (631) 273-3123
Copyright © 2007 SMSC or its subsidiaries. All rights reserved.
Circuit diagrams and other information relating to SMSC products are included as a means of illustrating typical applications. Consequently, complete
information sufficient for construction purposes is not necessarily given. Although the information has been checked and is believed to be accurate, no